
 
 

$1,000,000 LLYC Alumni Goal for the 
 Comprehensive Campaign 

Scale of Gifts as of December 31, 2011 
(Pledges to be paid over 1-5 years) 

 
 

 Indicates Gifts Received 
 Indicates Gifts Remaining 
 
 
GIFT LEVEL NUMBER OF GIFTS LEVEL TOTAL      CUMULATIVE 
$500,000 (1)     $ 500,000 $ 500,000 
 
$100,000  (2)    $ 200,000 $ 700,000 
 
$ 50,000  (2)    $ 100,000 $ 800,000 
 
$  25,000  (4)    $ 100,000 $ 900,000 
 
$  10,000 (4)     $   40,000 $ 940,000 
    

       
 

$   5,000  (5)    $   25,000 $ 965,000 
     
 

$  1,000 (25)     $  25,000 $ 990,000 
    
    
 
     
Under $1000 (many)    $10,000 $1,000,000 
 
  
 

Campaign Goal:  $1,000,000 
Raised to Date:   $1,000,000 
Left to Raise:       Complete 


